

**REPAIRING & SEALING PAVEMENT CRACKS, LOCAL STREETS - 2014**  
**CONTRACT NO. 7241**  
**DATE: APRIL 11, 2014**

|                                                                           |          | Thunder Road Asphalt, LLC |            | Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC |
|---------------------------------------------------------------------------|----------|---------------------------|------------|------------------------------|
| Item                                                                      | Quantity | Price                     | Extension  | Price                        |
| Section B: Proposal Page                                                  |          |                           |            |                              |
| 1.0 - CASTLE PL - E GORHAM ST TO 379 FT NW OF E GORHAM ST - LUMP SUM      | 1.00     | \$39.50                   | \$39.50    | \$250.00                     |
| 2.0 - CASTLE PL - W END TO 379 FT NW OF E GORHAM ST - LUMP SUM            | 1.00     | \$158.00                  | \$158.00   | \$250.00                     |
| 3.0 - E DAYTON ST - N DICKINSON ST TO N THORNTON AVE - LUMP SUM           | 1.00     | \$316.00                  | \$316.00   | \$250.00                     |
| 4.0 - N BLOUNT ST - E GORHAM ST TO N END - LUMP SUM                       | 1.00     | \$158.00                  | \$158.00   | \$400.00                     |
| 5.0 - N DICKINSON ST - E WASHINGTON AVE TO E DAYTON ST - LUMP SUM         | 1.00     | \$458.20                  | \$458.20   | \$440.00                     |
| 6.0 - N HANCOCK ST - E JOHNSON ST TO E GORHAM ST - LUMP SUM               | 1.00     | \$197.50                  | \$197.50   | \$625.00                     |
| 7.0 - N BROOM ST - W GORHAM ST TO STATE ST - LUMP SUM                     | 1.00     | \$237.00                  | \$237.00   | \$375.00                     |
| 8.0 - W DOTY ST - S HAMILTON ST TO W END - LUMP SUM                       | 1.00     | \$2,060.50                | \$2,060.50 | \$3,200.00                   |
| 9.0 - W MAIN ST - S CARROLL ST TO PROUDFIT ST - LUMP SUM                  | 1.00     | \$4,154.00                | \$4,154.00 | \$5,875.00                   |
| 10.0 - BASHFORD AVE - DIVISION ST TO TALMADGE ST - LUMP SUM               | 1.00     | \$592.50                  | \$592.50   | \$488.00                     |
| 11.0 - CANTWELL CT - WILLIAMSON ST TO JENIFER ST - LUMP SUM               | 1.00     | \$158.00                  | \$158.00   | \$300.00                     |
| 12.0 - DARBO DR - CLYDE GALLAGHER AV TO N MARQUETTE ST - LUMP SUM         | 1.00     | \$237.00                  | \$237.00   | \$250.00                     |
| 13.0 - DIVISION ST - LAFOLLETTE AVE TO ATWOOD AVE - LUMP SUM              | 1.00     | \$276.50                  | \$276.50   | \$375.00                     |
| 14.0 - DUNNING ST - ATWOOD AVE TO YAHARA PL - LUMP SUM                    | 1.00     | \$711.00                  | \$711.00   | \$750.00                     |
| 15.0 - E MAIN ST - S FIRST ST TO W END - LUMP SUM                         | 1.00     | \$908.50                  | \$908.50   | \$1,000.00                   |
| 16.0 - E WASHINGTON AVE FRONTAGE RD - CUL DE SAC TO RETHKE AVE - LUMP SUM | 1.00     | \$711.00                  | \$711.00   | \$1,125.00                   |
| 17.0 - E WILSON ST - 347 FT NE S BREARLY ST TO S DICKINSON ST - LUMP SUM  | 1.00     | \$987.50                  | \$987.50   | \$2,250.00                   |
| 18.0 - LAKELAND AVE - DUNNING ST TO LAKELAND AVE - LUMP SUM               | 1.00     | \$316.00                  | \$316.00   | \$200.00                     |
| 19.0 - LAKELAND AVE - SCHILLER CT TO LAKELAND AVE - LUMP SUM              | 1.00     | \$276.50                  | \$276.50   | \$200.00                     |
| 20.0 - RUTLEDGE ST - S BREARLY ST TO E END - LUMP SUM                     | 1.00     | \$118.50                  | \$118.50   | \$250.00                     |
| 21.0 - S BREARLY ST - E WASHINGTON AVE TO E MAIN ST - LUMP SUM            | 1.00     | \$118.50                  | \$118.50   | \$300.00                     |
| 22.0 - S FEW ST - E WILSON ST TO WILLIAMSON ST - LUMP SUM                 | 1.00     | \$237.00                  | \$237.00   | \$300.00                     |

**REPAIRING & SEALING PAVEMENT CRACKS, LOCAL STREETS - 2014**  
**CONTRACT NO. 7241**  
**DATE: APRIL 11, 2014**

|                                                                      |          |            | Thunder Road Asphalt, LLC | Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC |
|----------------------------------------------------------------------|----------|------------|---------------------------|------------------------------|
| Item                                                                 | Quantity | Price      | Extension                 | Price                        |
| Section B: Proposal Page                                             |          |            |                           |                              |
| 23.0 - S FIFTH ST - E WASHINGTON AVE TO WINNEBAGO ST - LUMP SUM      | 1.00     | \$237.00   | \$237.00                  | \$150.00                     |
| 24.0 - SCHILLER CT - OAKRIDGE AVE TO S END - LUMP SUM                | 1.00     | \$118.50   | \$118.50                  | \$250.00                     |
| 25.0 - UNION ST - E WASHINGTON AVE TO N MARQUETTE ST - LUMP SUM      | 1.00     | \$553.00   | \$553.00                  | \$725.00                     |
| 26.0 - DANBURY ST - DONCASTER DR TO WARWICK WAY - LUMP SUM           | 1.00     | \$197.50   | \$197.50                  | \$300.00                     |
| 27.0 - DONCASTER DR - DANBURY ST TO MOHAWK DR - LUMP SUM             | 1.00     | \$379.20   | \$379.20                  | \$500.00                     |
| 28.0 - MANDAN CRES - MANITOU WAY TO NAKOMA RD - LUMP SUM             | 1.00     | \$1,106.00 | \$1,106.00                | \$1,125.00                   |
| 29.0 - ONAWAY PASS - CHIEFTAIN LOOKOUT TO PONTIAC TRL - LUMP SUM     | 1.00     | \$260.70   | \$260.70                  | \$500.00                     |
| 30.0 - RUSSETT RD - E END TO S WHITNEY WAY - LUMP SUM                | 1.00     | \$355.50   | \$355.50                  | \$875.00                     |
| 31.0 - WABAN HILL - MANDAN CRESCENT TO MANITOU WAY - LUMP SUM        | 1.00     | \$355.50   | \$355.50                  | \$625.00                     |
| 32.0 - WABAN HILL (SPUR) - WABAN HILL TO MANITOU WAY - LUMP SUM      | 1.00     | \$79.00    | \$79.00                   | \$450.00                     |
| 33.0 - WINDFLOWER WAY - SEMINOLE HWY TO DANBURY ST - LUMP SUM        | 1.00     | \$197.50   | \$197.50                  | \$300.00                     |
| 34.0 - WINDIGO TRL - CHIEFTAIN LOOKOUT TO PONTIAC TRL - LUMP SUM     | 1.00     | \$355.50   | \$355.50                  | \$500.00                     |
| 35.0 - ALMO AVE - PLEASURE DR TO N SHERMAN AVE - LUMP SUM            | 1.00     | \$237.00   | \$237.00                  | \$450.00                     |
| 36.0 - ARROWOOD DR - SHERIDAN DR TO ALMO AVE - LUMP SUM              | 1.00     | \$355.50   | \$355.50                  | \$500.00                     |
| 37.0 - BOYD AVE - N SHERMAN AV TO LOFTSGORDON AVE - LUMP SUM         | 1.00     | \$711.00   | \$711.00                  | \$1,125.00                   |
| 38.0 - CARPENTER ST - 166 FT N OF QUINCY AVE TO WRIGHT ST - LUMP SUM | 1.00     | \$379.20   | \$379.20                  | \$938.00                     |
| 39.0 - CROWLEY AVE - ABERG AVE TO BOYD AVE - LUMP SUM                | 1.00     | \$173.80   | \$173.80                  | \$300.00                     |
| 40.0 - E MIFFLIN ST - N FIFTH ST TO NORTH ST - LUMP SUM              | 1.00     | \$197.50   | \$197.50                  | \$500.00                     |
| 41.0 - FREMONT AVE - ALMO AVE TO TRAILSWAY - LUMP SUM                | 1.00     | \$1,106.00 | \$1,106.00                | \$2,150.00                   |
| 42.0 - HEATH AVE - N SHERMAN AVE TO LOFTSGORDON AVE - LUMP SUM       | 1.00     | \$513.50   | \$513.50                  | \$1,313.00                   |
| 43.0 - HOARD ST - NORTH ST TO KEDZIE ST - LUMP SUM                   | 1.00     | \$758.40   | \$758.40                  | \$1,065.00                   |
| 44.0 - HOARD ST - NORTH LAWN AVE TO EAST END - LUMP SUM              | 1.00     | \$474.00   | \$474.00                  | \$375.00                     |

**REPAIRING & SEALING PAVEMENT CRACKS, LOCAL STREETS - 2014**  
**CONTRACT NO. 7241**  
**DATE: APRIL 11, 2014**

|                                                                            |          | Thunder Road Asphalt, LLC |            | Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC |
|----------------------------------------------------------------------------|----------|---------------------------|------------|------------------------------|
| Item                                                                       | Quantity | Price                     | Extension  | Price                        |
| Section B: Proposal Page                                                   |          |                           |            |                              |
| 45.0 - KEDZIE ST - E JOHNSON ST TO FAIRFIELD PL - LUMP SUM                 | 1.00     | \$276.50                  | \$276.50   | \$300.00                     |
| 46.0 - KIPLING DR - BROWNING RD TO TENNYSON LN - LUMP SUM                  | 1.00     | \$2,212.00                | \$2,212.00 | \$3,500.00                   |
| 47.0 - KROPF AVE - RUSKIN ST TO LOFTSGORDON AVE - LUMP SUM                 | 1.00     | \$316.00                  | \$316.00   | \$440.00                     |
| 48.0 - LOFTSGORDON AVE - ABERG AVE TO SCHLIMGEN AVE - LUMP SUM             | 1.00     | \$1,066.50                | \$1,066.50 | \$1,250.00                   |
| 49.0 - MCCORMICK AVE - COMMERCIAL AVE TO ABERG AVE - LUMP SUM              | 1.00     | \$197.50                  | \$197.50   | \$150.00                     |
| 50.0 - N SEVENTH ST - HOARD ST TO N END - LUMP SUM                         | 1.00     | \$118.50                  | \$118.50   | \$250.00                     |
| 51.0 - N SIXTH ST - E WASHINGTON AVE TO PENNSYLVANIA AVE - LUMP SUM        | 1.00     | \$987.50                  | \$987.50   | \$813.00                     |
| 52.0 - NORTH LAWN AVE - E JOHNSON ST TO HOARD ST - LUMP SUM                | 1.00     | \$118.50                  | \$118.50   | \$250.00                     |
| 53.0 - OAK ST - E WASHINGTON AVE TO COMMERCIAL AVE - LUMP SUM              | 1.00     | \$908.50                  | \$908.50   | \$1,375.00                   |
| 54.0 - QUINCY AVE - MELVIN CT TO 262 FT NE OF MELVIN CT - LUMP SUM         | 1.00     | \$711.00                  | \$711.00   | \$625.00                     |
| 55.0 - SCOTT LN - DRYDEN DR TO PACKERS AVE - LUMP SUM                      | 1.00     | \$1,303.50                | \$1,303.50 | \$1,938.00                   |
| 56.0 - SPENSER LN - THACKERAY RD TO TENNYSON LN - LUMP SUM                 | 1.00     | \$592.50                  | \$592.50   | \$625.00                     |
| 57.0 - SPOHN AVE - RUSKIN ST TO LOFTSGORDON AVE - LUMP SUM                 | 1.00     | \$711.00                  | \$711.00   | \$720.00                     |
| 58.0 - UPHAM ST - S END TO N SEVENTH ST - LUMP SUM                         | 1.00     | \$395.00                  | \$395.00   | \$250.00                     |
| 59.0 - ARDMORE DR - KOSTER ST TO N RUSK AVE - LUMP SUM                     | 1.00     | \$995.40                  | \$995.40   | \$1,375.00                   |
| 60.0 - ARDSLEY CIR - E END TO TODD DR - LUMP SUM                           | 1.00     | \$434.50                  | \$434.50   | \$938.00                     |
| 61.0 - ARDSLEY LN - TODD DR TO ASHFORD LN - LUMP SUM                       | 1.00     | \$513.50                  | \$513.50   | \$1,125.00                   |
| 62.0 - ARTESIAN LN - SETTLEMENT DR TO ENGELHART DR - LUMP SUM              | 1.00     | \$711.00                  | \$711.00   | \$825.00                     |
| 63.0 - ARTHUR CT - FELL RD TO 161 FT E OF FELL RD - LUMP SUM               | 1.00     | \$158.00                  | \$158.00   | \$350.00                     |
| 64.0 - ASHFORD LN - PELHAM RD TO N END - LUMP SUM                          | 1.00     | \$829.50                  | \$829.50   | \$1,000.00                   |
| 65.0 - COHO ST - W BELTLINE FRONTAGE RD TO 470 FT S OF LUANN LN - LUMP SUM | 1.00     | \$987.50                  | \$987.50   | \$1,500.00                   |
| 66.0 - ESTHER BEACH RD - WAUNONA WAY TO NANA LN - LUMP SUM                 | 1.00     | \$355.50                  | \$355.50   | \$1,125.00                   |

**REPAIRING & SEALING PAVEMENT CRACKS, LOCAL STREETS - 2014**  
**CONTRACT NO. 7241**  
**DATE: APRIL 11, 2014**

|                                                                         |          | Thunder Road Asphalt, LLC |            | Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC |
|-------------------------------------------------------------------------|----------|---------------------------|------------|------------------------------|
| Item                                                                    | Quantity | Price                     | Extension  | Price                        |
| Section B: Proposal Page                                                |          |                           |            |                              |
| 67.0 - FAYETTE AVE - WAUNONA WAY TO W BROADWAY SERVICE RD - LUMP SUM    | 1.00     | \$592.50                  | \$592.50   | \$1,375.00                   |
| 68.0 - HUGHES PL - S PARK ST TO 174 FT E OF CYPRESS WAY - LUMP SUM      | 1.00     | \$1,316.50                | \$1,316.50 | \$1,438.00                   |
| 69.0 - PELHAM RD - TODD DR TO ASHFORD LN - LUMP SUM                     | 1.00     | \$118.50                  | \$118.50   | \$350.00                     |
| 70.0 - PERRY ST - W BADGER RD TO 785 FT S OF W BADGER RD - LUMP SUM     | 1.00     | \$1,611.50                | \$1,611.50 | \$3,125.00                   |
| 71.0 - MAYWICK DR - SEVERSON DR TO S SPRECHER RD - LUMP SUM             | 1.00     | \$829.50                  | \$829.50   | \$3,225.00                   |
| 72.0 - ANHALT DR - RIGNEY LN TO PACKERS AV - LUMP SUM                   | 1.00     | \$1,659.00                | \$1,659.00 | \$4,594.00                   |
| 73.0 - BUHLER CT - ANHALT DRIVE TO S END - LUMP SUM                     | 1.00     | \$237.00                  | \$237.00   | \$725.00                     |
| 74.0 - CAMINO DEL SOL - TROY DR TO CUL DE SAC - LUMP SUM                | 1.00     | \$284.40                  | \$284.40   | \$375.00                     |
| 75.0 - DAPIN RD - AMERICAN ASH DR TO KENNEDY RD - LUMP SUM              | 1.00     | \$592.50                  | \$592.50   | \$2,313.00                   |
| 76.0 - DEBS RD - NORTHPORT DR TO E END - LUMP SUM                       | 1.00     | \$553.00                  | \$553.00   | \$1,100.00                   |
| 77.0 - DOE CROSSING TRL - POND ST TO ANHALT DRIVE - LUMP SUM            | 1.00     | \$948.00                  | \$948.00   | \$1,938.00                   |
| 78.0 - GULSETH ST - HOLLOW RIDGE DRIVE TO PACKERS AV - LUMP SUM         | 1.00     | \$355.50                  | \$355.50   | \$1,125.00                   |
| 79.0 - HOLLOW RIDGE RD - POND ST TO 162 FT N OF GULSETH ST - LUMP SUM   | 1.00     | \$987.50                  | \$987.50   | \$1,625.00                   |
| 80.0 - MORROW CT - DAPIN RD TO SOUTH END - LUMP SUM                     | 1.00     | \$158.00                  | \$158.00   | \$400.00                     |
| 81.0 - N SHERMAN AVE - WHEELER RD TO 1111 FT N OF WHEELER RD - LUMP SUM | 1.00     | \$1,619.50                | \$1,619.50 | \$2,625.00                   |
| 82.0 - POND ST - PRAIRIEVIEW DR TO WHITETAIL LN - LUMP SUM              | 1.00     | \$750.50                  | \$750.50   | \$1,313.00                   |
| 83.0 - PRAIRIEVIEW DR - S END TO ANHALT DRIVE - LUMP SUM                | 1.00     | \$869.00                  | \$869.00   | \$2,063.00                   |
| 84.0 - RIGNEY LN - S END TO ANHALT DR - LUMP SUM                        | 1.00     | \$711.00                  | \$711.00   | \$2,688.00                   |
| 85.0 - WHITETAIL LN - S END TO ANHALT DRIVE - LUMP SUM                  | 1.00     | \$284.40                  | \$284.40   | \$688.00                     |
| 86.0 - CANTERBURY RD - PILGRIM RD TO MCKENNA BLVD - LUMP SUM            | 1.00     | \$734.70                  | \$734.70   | \$1,338.00                   |
| 87.0 - JANIE LN - PILGRIM RD TO PIEDMONT RD - LUMP SUM                  | 1.00     | \$118.50                  | \$118.50   | \$650.00                     |
| 88.0 - PIEDMONT CT - PIEDMONT RD TO S END - LUMP SUM                    | 1.00     | \$79.00                   | \$79.00    | \$500.00                     |

REPAIRING & SEALING PAVEMENT CRACKS, LOCAL STREETS - 2014  
 CONTRACT NO. 7241  
 DATE: APRIL 11, 2014

|                                                                     |          | Thunder Road Asphalt, LLC |             | Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC |
|---------------------------------------------------------------------|----------|---------------------------|-------------|------------------------------|
| Item                                                                | Quantity | Price                     | Extension   | Price                        |
| Section B: Proposal Page                                            |          |                           |             |                              |
| 89.0 - PIEDMONT RD - SARA RD TO W END - LUMP SUM                    | 1.00     | \$197.50                  | \$197.50    | \$700.00                     |
| 40602.0 - PAVEMENT CRACK SEALING - LINEAR FOOT (UNDISTRIBUTED) - LF | 20000.00 | \$0.79                    | \$15,800.00 | \$0.80                       |
| TOTALS                                                              |          |                           | \$68,834.90 | \$107,466.00                 |